Features
� Surface M
� 3.3 thru 51 Volt Voltage Range
ount Application
� Low Inductance,Low Profile Mounting
� Glass Passivated Junction
Mechanical Data
� CASE: JEDEC DO-214AA molded Surface Mountable

IMPEDANCE
ZZK
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
CURRENT
IR
REVERSE
VOLTAGE
VR
MCC
PART
NUMBER
VOLTS mA OHMS mA OHMS µA VOLTS
DEVICE
MARKING
SMBJ5913B 3.3 113.6 10.0 1.0 500 50.0 1.0 913B
SMBJ5914B 3.6 104.2 9.0 1.0 500 35.5 1.0 914B
SMBJ5915B 3.9 96.1 7.5 1.0 500 12.5 1.0 915B
SMBJ5916B 4.3 87.2 6.0 1.0 500 2.5 1.0 916B
SMBJ5917B 4.7 79.8 5.0 1.0 500 2.5 1.5 917B
SMBJ5918B 5.1 73.5 4.0 1.0 350 2.5 2.0 918B
SMBJ5919B 5.6 66.9 2.0 1.0 250 2.5 3.0 919B
SMBJ5920B 6.2 60.5 2.0 1.0 200 2.5 4.0 920B
SMBJ5921B 6.8 55.1 2.5 1.0 200 2.5 5.2 921B
SMBJ5922B 7.5 50.0 3.0 0.5 400 2.5 6.0 922B
SMBJ5923B 8.2 45.7 3.5 0.5 400 2.5 6.5 923B
SMBJ5924B 9.1 41.2 4.0 0.5 500 2.5 7.0 924B
SMBJ5925B 10 37.5 4.5 0.25 500 0.5 8.0 925B
SMBJ5926B 11 34.1 5.5 0.25 550 0.5 8.4 926B
SMBJ5927B 12 31.2 6.5 0.25 550 0.5 9.1 927B
SMBJ5928B 13 28.8 7.0 0.25 550 0.5 9.9 928B
SMBJ5929B 15 25.0 9.0 0.25 600 0.5 11.4 929B
SMBJ5930B 16 23.4 10.0 0.25 600 0.5 12.2 930B
SMBJ5931B 18 20.8 12.0 0.25 650 0.5 13.7 931B
SMBJ5932B 20 18.7 14.0 0.25 650 0.5 15.2 932B
SMBJ5933B 22 17.0 17.5 0.25 650 0.5 16.7 933B
SMBJ5934B 24 15.6 19.0 0.25 700 0.5 18.2 934B
SMBJ5935B 27 13.9 23.0 0.25 700 0.5 20.6 935B
SMBJ5936B 30 12.5 28.0 0.25 750 0.5 22.8 936B
SMBJ5937B 33 11.4 33.0 0.25 800 0.5 25.1 937B
SMBJ5938B 36 10.4 38.0 0.25 850 0.5 27.4 938B
SMBJ5939B 39 9.6 45.0 0.25 900 0.5 29.7 939B
SMBJ5940B 43 8.7 53.0 0.25 950 0.5 32.7 940B
SMBJ5941B 47 8.0 67.0 0.25 1000 1.0 35.8 941B
SMBJ5942B 51 7.3 70.0 0.25 1100 1.0 38.8 942B
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS(TL=30 centigrade unless otherwise noted) (VF=1.5Volts Max @IF=200mAdc for all types.
Revision: 9                                                                                                                              2008/02/01
Administrator
Administrator